@ REPLACEMENT PARTS LISTING

I~

Assembly
Manual

Decal

72



Item # Description Quantity
80027 SELF-TAPPING SCREWS, 2.6x12mm 10
80035 PLATE WASHERS, 2.6mm 10
70104 SERVO MOUNTING PLATE 10
80031 FLAT HEAD SCREWS, 2x8mm 10
70001 JOINT BALLS, 2x8mm SCREWS 10
80037 HEX NUTS, 2mm 10
70002 JOINT BALLS, 2x10mm SCREWS 10
80032 FLAT HEAD SCREWS, 2x10mm 10
80047 CONTROL ROD, 2.3x75mm 2
80055 CONTROL ROD, 2.3x70mm 2
80105 CONTROL ROD, 2.3X80mm 2
80045 CONTROL ROD, 2.3x45mm 2
80121 CONTROL ROD, 2.3x25mm 2
80046 CONTROL ROD, 2.3x60mm 2
70004 UNIVERSAL BALL LINK: ALL 10
96211 LINKAGE SET 120CCPM 1
96210 LINKAGE SET 140CCPM 1
80054 CONTROL ROD, 2.3x65mm 2
70166 UNIVERSAL LINK 3mm 5
96136 TAIL CONTROL ROD, L187 1
96215 ASSEMBLY MANUAL VIBE 50 1
61259 VELCRO STRAP L 2
96134 DECAL VIBE 50 1
70025 SWITCH DAMPER RUBBER 4
80015 SOCKET HEAD BOLTS, 3x12mm 10
80036 PLATE WASHERS, 3mm 10
96135 FRP BODY SET VIBE 50 1
60072 RUBBER GROMMET 4

73



